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Name: | Henry Sal

Company: | CSI Computing Systems Innovations

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:
Phone: | 407-598-1801 Email: | hsal@csisoft.com

Certified Certified -

MBE: L Yes X No VSBE: L Yes X No

Name: | Alden Fahl

Company: | Exela Technologies

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:
Phone: | 913-674-7833 Email: | Alden.fahl@exelatech.com

Certified Certified <

MBE: O Yes X No VSBE: [ Yes No

Name: | Maureen Major

Company: | Fairfax Data Systems

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:
Phone: | 860-354-4472 ext 104 Email: | rfp@fairfaxdatasystems.com

Certified Certified <

MBE: X Yes ] No VSBE: Yes J No

Name: | Dean Layman

Company: | Leidos

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:
Phone: | 410-564-6383 Email: | Dean.j.layman@Ieidos.com

Certified Certified

MBE: [ Yes X No VSBE- [ Yes X No

Name: | Steven Jones

Company: | Neo Technologies

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:
Phone: | 410-984-4680 Email: | sjones@neotechs.com

Certified Certified

MBE: X Yes 1 No VSBE- 1 Yes X No
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Name: | Ben Feldman

Company:

One Trust LLC

Address:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Phone:

(404) 910-8540

Email:

bfeldman@onetrust.com

Certified
MBE:

O Yes X No

Certified
VSBE:

O Yes

X No

Name: | Brian Yankle

Company:

Xerox Corporation

Address:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Phone:

443-803-7199

Email:

Brian.yankle@xerox.com

Certified
MBE:

] Yes X No

Certified
VSBE:

[ Yes

X No

Name: | Troy Burke

Company:

Extract Systems

Address:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Phone:

(608) 821-6534

Email:

troy_burke@extractsystems.com

Certified
MBE:

O Yes X No

Certified
VSBE:

[ Yes

X No

Name:

Company:

Address:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Phone:

Email:

Certified
MBE:

[ Yes J No

Certified
VSBE:

[ Yes

[ No

Name:

Company:

Address:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Phone:

Email:

Certified
MBE:

[ Yes J No

Certified
VSBE:

[ Yes

[ No
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Name:

Company:

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:

Phone: Email:

Certified I Yes I No Certified

MBE: VSBE: LI Yes [ No




